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Tasha Wheeler Capstone Realty Stovehouse 256-975-3205 tashawheelerre@gmail.com

Lahoma S. Hendrix Chanda Davis Real Estate 478-396-5334 lahomahendrix@gmail.com

Elonda Blackburn Chanda Davis Real Estate 256-924-2424 elondascruggs@yahoo.com

Dianne Barrett Coldwell Banker McMillan & Assoc 256-340-0222 diannebarrett711@gmail.com

Jerry Clifton Coldwell Banker McMillan & Assoc 256-340-0222 jerryclifton@bellsouth.net

Barbara Johnson ERA King Real Estate 256-345-2260 bjohnson0664@aol.com

Ulonda Milam Hutton Homes Real Estate 256-355-5428 henryulonda@gmail.com

Cynthia Fletcher Lending Edge Decatur 256-221-2454 cynash75@icloud.com

Shawn Garth MarMac Real Estate 256-250-6009 Shawn@marmac.us

Karen Smith MarMac Real Estate 256-694-4965 karen@marmac.us

Tiffanie Marshall-McGuire Marshall Realty Group 256-654-2402 marshallrealtygroup1@gmail.com

Tamatha Johnson Marshall Realty Group 256-654-2402 tamatha.johnson@gmail.com

Peggy Carden Parker Real Estate 256-353-1112 pcarden@parker-realestate.com

Josh Sloan Parker Real Estate 256-353-1112 jsloan@parker-realestate.com

Sonia Ramirez Parker Real Estate 256-353-1112 sramirez@parker-realestate.com

Janelle Brown Reli Properties, LLC 256-476-3318 agentjanellebrown@att.net

Contact Agency Phone Email

Jessica Collins Ernest W. Ball & Associates 256-351-6869 postclosing@bklaw.legal

Nikki Walker Ernest W. Ball & Associates 256-351-6869 docs@bklaw.legal

Kristen Green McBride Richardson, PC 256-350-4100 kristen@mcbriderichardson.com

Sarah Chew McBride Richardson, PC 256-350-4100 sarah@mcbriderichardson.com

Meagan Yarbrough Meagan Yarbrough, LLC 256-822-1529 meagan@yarbroughattorney.com

Adria Bonniville North Alabama Title & Escrow, LLC 256-964-8908 adria@northalabamatitle.com

Aimee Bowen-Freeman Nowlin, Bachuss & Gray 256-353-8601 aimee@nowlinlaw.com

   Realtors (in no particular order)

                              Closing Attorneys (in no particular order)

City of Decatur Community • Development Department • 402 Lee Street NE, Decatur AL 35601

mailto:tashawheelerre@gmail.com
mailto:lahomahendrix@gmail.com
mailto:elondascruggs@yahoo.com
mailto:diannebarrett711@gmail.com
mailto:jerryclifton@bellsouth.net
mailto:bjohnson0664@aol.com
mailto:henryulonda@gmail.com
mailto:cynash75@icloud.com
mailto:Shawn@marmac.us
mailto:karen@marmac.us
mailto:marshallrealtygroup1@gmail.com
mailto:tamatha.johnson@gmail.com
mailto:pcarden@parker-realestate.com
mailto:jsloan@parker-realestate.com
mailto:sramirez@parker-realestate.com
mailto:agentjanellebrown@att.net
mailto:postclosing@bklaw.legal
mailto:docs@bklaw.legal
mailto:kristen@mcbriderichardson.com
mailto:sarah@mcbriderichardson.com
mailto:meagan@yarbroughattorney.com
mailto:adria@northalabamatitle.com
mailto:aimee@nowlinlaw.com


  2024-2025 Preferred Decatur H.O.M.E Providers

Page 2

Contact Agency Phone Email

Candy Ayers Community Action Partnership of N AL 256-260-3180 homeownership@capna.org

Ambra Johnson Community Action Partnership of N AL 256-260-3180 homeownership@capna.org

Amber Jones Community Action Partnership of N AL 256-260-3180 homeownership@capna.org

Contact Agency Phone Email

Brook Jones Dream Home Mortgage 256-686-4050 x104 bjones@dreamhomemortgagellc.com

Melanie Mullins FirstBank Mortgage 256-801-9543 melanie.mullins@firstbankonline.com

Kim Moon FirstBank Mortgage 256-801-9543 kmoon@firstbankonline.com

Alex Thomas FirstBank Mortgage 256-801-9543 alex.thomas@firstbankonline.com

Brenda Stover First Mortgage Group, Inc. 256-350-6376 fmbrenda@bellsouth.net

Chastity Henderson Imac Mortgage Services 256-929-8285 chastitythebroker@imacmortgageservices.com

Kerry Richardson Main Street Mortgage, Inc. 256-502-9800 kerry@mainmtg.com

Tony Morgan Main Street Mortgage, Inc. 256-502-9800 tony@mainmtg.com

Anna McCaghren Wilson New American Funding 256-303.7886 anna.wilson@nafinc.com

Theresa Waddell PNC Bank Mortgage 256-822-6393 theresa.waddell@pnc.com

Niekkia Pierce Regions Bank  205-613-5272 niekkia.pierce@regions.com

Tammy Snider Renasant Bank 256-351-4372 tsnider@renasant.com

Kristi Tapscott River Bank & Trust 256-957-7010 ktapscott@river.bank

Melinda Green River Bank & Trust 256-957-7010 mgreen@river.bank

Martha Hernandez Southern Mortgage Group 256-489-5432 martha@southernmortgagegroup.net

Darlene Hill SouthPoint Bank 256-308-9722 dbhill22@bellsouth.net

Jonathon Brooks SouthPoint Bank 256-308-9722 jbrooks@southpoint.bank

Janet Smith Synovus Mortgage 256-260-5700 janetsmith@synovus.com

Blake Robbins Synovus Mortgage 256-260-5700 blakerobbins@synovus.com

MaryEllen Whelchel United Community Bank 256-280-9150 maryellen_whelchel@ucbi.com

Russell Carmichael United Community Bank 256-280-9150 russell_carmichael@ucbi.com

                              Mortgage Companies (in no partcular order)

                              Counseling (in no particular order)
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